Key Runners Summary for Friday, 24 December 2021 at 7:59 am.

Horse

Agreeable
American Genius
Atmosphere
Baller

Black Duke
Blazerro
Bonvicini
Broadwayandfourth
Call Me Shamus
Candle

Carolina Reaper
Casino Kid
Celtic Court
Celtic Vader
Charmmebaby
Chasing Chaos
Coastal Prince
Cockyjoy
Coolangatta
Curran
Damascus Moment
Decent Raine
Deep Dive
Desert Lord
Dipara

El Buena
Eluding
Enterprise Prince
Fighter

Final Chance
Five Kingdom
Full Probe
Getyourgreyon
Girls Are Ready
Good And Proper
Great Leveller
Hail Manhattan
Hard To Say
Heroic Son

Hi Stranger

Hit Snooze
Holbien
Holyfield
Katgully Red
Kayseri

Lake's Folly
Let's Party Marty
Lightning Jack
London Gal
London Gal

Date

26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
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26 Dec
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26 Dec
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28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
24 Dec
26 Dec

Race

Caulfield #7
Townsville #5
Geelong #1
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #8
Awapuni #3
Ellerslie #7

Royal Randwick #10
Belmont #8
Morphettville #1
Doomben #7
Albany #4
Townsville #3
Albany #6
Doomben #6
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #4
Doomben #8
Belmont #8

Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #9
Doomben #9
Morphettville #8
Naracoorte #7
Royal Randwick #3
Morphettville #9
Warwick #5

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #7
Doomben #8

Royal Randwick #1
Doomben #6
Caulfield #7
Townsville #6
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #9
Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #2
Warwick #5

Royal Randwick #7
Wagga #5

Royal Randwick #2

Score/
Starts

Barrier
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

125
10.0

9.7

16.0
9.0

12.2
12.0

51

11.5
113

6.6
10.6
13.6

11.7
115
8.7

11.9
8.6
13.7

9.8

Horse

Mr So And So
Munitions
Niccanova
Onslaught
Outlaws Revenge
Palazzo Spirit
Palladas

Parsifal

Pecuniary Interest
Peekays Legacy
Picargo

Picargo

Polly Grey
Prince Amongst Men
Prince Amongst Men
Rebel Rama
Riotous Mischief
Roman Aureus
Rousseau

Russian Conquest
See Marie
Sepulchre
She'sAll In
Shinju

Simply Fly

Slow Hands
Smart Meteor

So You Win

Soul Obsession
Sound

Southern Lad
Spirit One

Star Status
Starelle

State Prosecutor
Stockman
Strange Charm
Sunfall

Swiss Exile
Tamerlane

Tejori

Tejori

The Awesome Son
The Harrovian
The Odyssey
Theresabearinthere
Tonneofgrit
Tramonto

Tullys Gold

Turf Man
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Date

27 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
27 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
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26 Dec
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26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
27 Dec

Race

Sunshine Coast #6
Caulfield #8
Doomben #7
Caulfield #4
Caulfield #8
Doomben #6
Doomben #5
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #5
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Sunshine Coast #1
Royal Randwick #4
Caulfield #5
Doomben #9

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #1
Doomben #4

Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #5
Esperance #3
Doomben #8
Doomben #9
Doomben #4

Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #4
Ellerslie#9
Doomben #8
Warwick #1
Sunshine Coast #7
Caulfield #7
Geraldton #6

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #2
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #8
Wagga #7

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #6
Doomben #7
Doomben #8
Townsville #6
Caulfield #1
Arawa Park #2
Morphettville #2
Naracoorte #4

Score/
Starts
10/2
2/11
62/21
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Value
8.2
131
8.7
10.6

9.1
8.6

9.4
8.2

9.0
85
9.5

10.9

10.9
11.4

106
9.4
9.0

10.7
111

9.4



Horse

Lope De Wolf
Love Squirrels
Lyrical Lad
Mankind
Marabi
Marokawa
Master Jamie
Mishani Bullitt
Montepulciano

Date

26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
27 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec

Race

Morphettville #7
Wingatui #7
Caulfield #6
Geraldton #3
Caulfield #8
Warwick #5
Doomben #8
Warwick #5
Morphettville #8

Score/
Starts
4/2
211
4/2
42
2/11
211
8/5
10/4
3/2

Barrier

4
12
11
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51
-39.2
-11.4

-7.0

-5.4

Months
Idle

Value

10.6

125

14.1
47.2
18.4
14.0
134

Emerg Horse

2.4 Union Gap
125 Vane Tempest
75 Viera

0.1 WaihahaFalls
1.9 William Wallace
-34.2 Winning Partner
-14 Zac DeBoss
-3.0 Zoustyle
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Date

26 Dec
29 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
28 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec
26 Dec

Race

Awapuni #7

Pinjarra Park #6
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #10
Phar Lap Raceway #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #9
Doomben #8

Score/

Barrier

14

16

15

Months
Idle
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BLP
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14.4
2.7
10.2
8.9
16.4
-04
15.6
10.9
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